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Guidelines for Students
A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his sincere

effort and thought.

"
Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. a) Yes b) No
Iofge: 20

Name of Course passed/ Pursuing from College:  Bgc. ﬂgd{cgﬁ Sem - p'A
3. Sweam - Arts/Commerce/Science/Computers/Other(Specify): S Aence

I~

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
o All questions should be compulsorily attempted.
e  Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.
e  The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or improvements.
she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning
process only).

i

***********a‘r‘.‘:*i************Questions Below Llsted **t*********************************

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 -85 to 100% 3 -70to 84% 2-55t069% 1-30to 54% 0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepaie for the ciasses
4 —Thoroughly 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Poorly | - Indifferently  0— Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective 3 — Sometimes cffective 2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective 0— Very poor communication

. 4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent 3 —Very good 2 — Good 1 - Fair 0 Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4- Ai\f(ys fair 3 — Usually fair 2 — Sometimes unfair 1 — Usually unfair 0— Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Everytime 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 — Rarely 0— Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, and field visit

opportunities for students.
4- Regularly"/ 3-Often ~ 2 - Sometimes 1- Rarely 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitutes you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.
4 - Significantly » 3—Very well 2 - Moderately 1 - Marginally  0- Notarall

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn.and grow.
4 - Strofigly agree! . 3—Agrec 2 — Neutral i 1 — Disagree 0— Strong#
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Guidelines for Students
A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his sincere
effort and thought.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. a) Yes b) No

1. Age: 214 P A
s ’ i . 0\01”'. r {\M
2. Name of Course passed/ Pursuing from College: [5-Sc Rowd

3. Stream : Arts/Commerce/Scie‘ﬁ:'e/Computers/Other(Specify):

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
o All questions should be compulsorily attempted.
¢  Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.
e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or improvements:
she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning
process only).

{
***********:‘::‘:**************Questions BeIOW Listed AR R AR AR A R A A A AR A AR A AR AR AR ARARARRARRTRR

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 -85 to 100% =70 to 84% 2-55106%9% 1-301054% 0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepaie for the ciasses?

Mhomughly 3 — Satisfactorily 2 - Poorly 1 — Indifferently 0 — Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

4 - Always effective 3 — Sometimes cffective V‘}(Jusl satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective 0— Very poor communication

i 4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4- Excellent ‘}/Very good 2 - Good 1 - Fair 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair @/ﬂsually fair 2 — Sometimes unfair 1 — Usually unfair 0— Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 —Every time 3 - Usually J/Occasionally!Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0— Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, and field visit

opportunities for students.

Aular!y 3-Often - 2-Somstimes 1- Rarely 0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring grocess in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly ‘}/\’o':ry well 2 - Moderately ' - Marginally  0— Notat all

9. The institution provides multipic opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strorigly agree . 3=3ALree \)/Nchrral 1 - Disagree 0- 2y

W' Saroop Rani Government
College For Women
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A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with herhis sincere
effort and thought.

Name - Sandeeb kawn : Uni. Roll No. 3- 10332122842
Please conhrm this is the tlrst and only time you answer this survey. a) Y‘é b) No
1 Age:_19 Yeary

2. Name of Course passed/ Pursuing from College 8 Sc. (N on- Medical) Semn 4

‘ Ao

3. Stream: Arts/Com_merce/Science/Computers/Other(Specify):

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
¢ All questions should be compulsorily étternpled.
e  Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.
* The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or improvements:
she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning

process only).
/

***t‘n‘r******-.‘::'.'**************Quesﬁﬂns Belo‘v Listed B o

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
SA-8510100% (V) 3-701084% 2-551069%  1-30to 54% 0 -Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepaie for e ciasses?
W —Thoroughly 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Poorly 1 — Indifferently 0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
LA - Always effective 3 — Sometimes cffective 2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective 0- Very poor communication

% 4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
A Excellent 3 - Very good 2 - Good 1 — Fair 0-— Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
\A— Always fair 3 - Usually fair 2 — Sometimes unfair 1 — Usually unfair 0— Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time , 3~ Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 — Rarely 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, and field visit

opportunities for students.
4= Regularly 3-Often - 2-Somstimes 1- Rarely 0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.
4~ Significantly 3 = Very well 2 - Moderately | - Marginally  0— Not at all

G. The institution provides multiple opportuaities to learn and grow.
\/ Strongly agree 3~ Agres 2 ~ Neutzal - 1 - Disagree (- Swongly disagree

rincipal,

Saroop Rani Government
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A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following forma%%erm 3n§319q3315
eftfort and thought.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. a) Yes b) No

. Age: |9
2. Name of Course passed/ Pursuing from College: &8\ ’ SR Cronad gb!lea&
3. Sweam : Arts/Commerce/Science/Computers/Other(Specify):  Asdx | §g,_~m.__w’

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

¢  All questions should be compulsorily éttempted.

¢  Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

» The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or improvements:
she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning
process only).

i
it**********:'r'.‘;**************Questions Belo‘v Listed HAKARARAARAARARAAA A AR AR AR AR AR Rk R dx

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
HZ85 to 100% 3 - 70 to 84% 2-55t069%  1-30to 54% 0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepaie for e ciasses?
4 -Thoroughly \JZ'Satisfactorily 2 - Poorly 1 — Indifferently 0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
FZ Always effective 3 — Sometimes cffective 2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective 0- Very poor communication

% 4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4- Excellent  \3< Very good 2 —Good 1 — Fair 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair Q(l'Jsually fair 2 — Sometimes unfair 1 — Usually unfair 0— Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 -Everytime 3 - Usually \2< Occasionally/Sometimes 1 — Rarely 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, and field visit

opportunities for students.
4 - Regularly \3<0ften =~ 2-Sometimes 1- Rarely 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth. 5

4 — Significantly 3<Very well 2 - Moderately | — Marginally  0- Not at all
9. The institution provides multiple opporturities to iearn and grow. E
- Strongly agree \}Agrec 2 — Neufral 1 - Disagrae i~ Strongly disagree \14
Principal,

W. Saroop Rani Government
. College For Women
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Guidelines for Students
A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his sincere
effort and thought.

Please conﬁrnithis is the first and only time you answer this survey. a) Y'Es/b) No
l. Age: 2.

2. Name oI"Co\Lyse. passed/ Pursuing from College: B‘A fSO"m 6.

3. Stream : Arts/Commerce/Science/Computers/é’the r(specify): /4,1_&

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
*  All questions should be compulsorily éttempted.
*  Each question has five responses. choose the most appropriate one.
*  The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or improvements;
she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning
process only).

i
***********‘.’::‘:*i************Q“estions BEIO\V Llsted A AR R A AR AR A AR AN IR R A A A AR AR d kA hhd*

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4-85to 100% - 70 to 84% 2-55t069% 1-30to 54% 0 —Below 30%

2. How well did theteachers prepaie for ihe (lasses?
4 —Thoroughly — Satisfactorily 2 - Poorly 1 — Indifferently 0 — Won’t teach at all

Always effective 3 — Sometimes cffective 2 — Just satistactorily
1- Generally ineffective 0— Very poor communication

j}low well were the teachers able to communicate?

% 4. The teacher’s proach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent — Very good 2 - Good 1 — Fair 0—Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
\Y&ays fair 3 — Usually fair 2 — Sometimes unfair 1 — Usually unfair 0— Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4-Everytime 3 - Usually '}chcasionallnymeetimes 1 - Rarely 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, and field visit

opportunities for student

4 - Regularly /4)&;1 ® 2 -—Sometimes 1- Rarely 0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly Very well - 2 - Modzrately 1 - Marginally  0--Notatall

9. The institution prov multiple opportunities to learn and grow
4 — Strongly agree Agree 2 - Neutral ... 1 - Disagree {- Srengly disagree

W Saroop Rani Govemmen';
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Guidelines for Students
A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his sincere
effort and thought.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. a) Yes b) No

LocAge: )9
Name of Course passed/ Pursuing from College: B S How - S,_'c LSQM' Y 3

3. Sweam : Arts/Commerce/Science/Computers/Other(Specify): Sclen e

=2

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
*  All questions should be compulsorily attempted.
*  Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.
* The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or improvements:
she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning
process only).

/
***********:‘r:‘:**************Questions BEIO\V Llsted TR KRR R o e ok A o e e e e e o o e o e o e ok sk e ek e e e e e

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
—85to 100% 3 -70 to 84% 2-55t069%  1-30to 54% 0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepaie for iile Casses?
4 -Thoroughly 3™ Satisfactorily 2 - Poorly 1 — Indifferently 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4‘—/Always effective 3 — Sometimes cffective 2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective 0- Very poor communication

% 4. The teacher’s proach to teaching can best be described as
4- Excellent - Very good 2 - Good 1 — Fair 0- Poor

5;;?')1955 of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
B ways fair 3 — Usually fair 2 — Sometimes unfair 1 — Usually unfair 0— Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4=Everytime 3 - Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0— Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, and field visit

opportunities for students.
4 — Regularly —Often =~  2- Sometimes 1- Rarely 0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, sociai and
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly 3 - Very well 2 - Moderately i —~ Marginally - 0~ Not at ali

9. The instituticn provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

4L—‘S’rﬁ:m'giy agree 3 - Agree 2 -- Neutral 1 = Djsagree (i- Strongly disagree 5\
Principal,

W_ ; Saroop Rani Government
College For Women

vt caoppied from NAAC Student Satisfacti-on _‘\;1;5’.“,.”'-53";;@%‘



A o fm\’ et s P d’ ik | i i ! i b I sl . B e T R
(iivg, 3 e Cordact ! 7S280 749 1%
$53 Student Satisfaction Survey

(7 Saroop Rani Government College for Women, Amritsar

Guidelines for Students

A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his sincere
effort and thought.

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. a) Yes b) No

. Age: 20
2. Name of Course passed/ Pursuing from College: B.Com 6

3. Stream:Arts/Commerce/Science/Computers/Other(Specify): Commas

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
¢  All questions should be compulsorily attempted.
¢  Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one,
*  The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or improvements:
she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning
process only).

/

i-**********:‘::‘;**************Quesﬁons Below Listed **********************************9{*

1. How much of the sylla was covered in the class?
4 -85 to 100% - 70 to 84% 2-55t069% 1-3010 54% 0 —Below 30%
2. How well did theA@achers prepaie for iite classes?
4 —Thoroughly — Satisfactorily 2 —Poorly 1 — Indifferently 0 — Won't teach at all
3. well were the teachers able to communicate? '
= Always effective 3 - Sometimes cffective 2 - Just satistactorily
1- Generally ineffective 0- Very poor communication

i 4. The teacher’s proach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent — Very good 2 - Good 1 - Fair 0— Poor

5. Fairness ol;t}he/internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4—

Always fair = Usually fair 2 — Sometimes unfair 1 — Usually unfair 0— Unfair

6. Was your performange in assigpments discussed with you?
4 —Everytime 3 - Usually \-_}/C;:::sionallylSometimes 1 - Rarely 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, and field visit

opportunities for students.
— Regularly 3-Often ~ 2-Sometimes 1- Rarely 0- Never
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth. :
4 - Significantly Very well 2 - Moderately 1 — Marginally (- Notatall
9. The-institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. &
Strongly agree 3 - Aorce 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree - Strongly disagre

_ Principal,
W Saroop Ranj Government
- College For Women;n
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
4 — Every time 3 ~ Usually @ Occasionally/Sometimes I — Rarely 0- Never

I1. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to yeu.
4 - Every time @- Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes I — Rarely 0 — I don’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
@ Every time . 3— Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
4~ Fully Q- Reasonably 2 — Partially I - Slightly 0~ Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
‘4- Every time C3/— Usually 2 — Occasionally 1 — Rarely 0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous

quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree @)— Agree 2 — Neutral 1 — Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric metheds, such 25 expeoricntial leaiiiing,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enha ncing learning experiences.
4-To a great extent 3 — Moderate @- Somewhat 1 Very little 0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral I — Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to incu'cate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 - To a great extent @ Moderate 2 — Somewhat 1 - Very little 0 - Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, ete. while
teaching?
4 - Above 90% 3-70-89% 2-50-69% (1-30-49%  0-Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 -Strongly agree Agree 2 - Neutral 1 — Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in
your institution,

a) ﬁm_mj&&%mm_mmm% Clyns -
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Program you were enrolled in: UG/PG.. AL

Name of Course ..

T S | e e R T AL E AR REE LS LRl

Year of Graduation..2020 =202 |

1. Please Tick the appropriate box of your response.

J1mHa

1T DL
[0 32)8)4 194

Sr. No. | Attributes Excellent | Very Good (3) | Average | Poor (1)
(5) Good (4) (2)
1. Admission Procedure
2. Alumni Association/Network of old \/
Friends
3. Your opinion about canteen facilities v
4. Your opinion about College
ambience \/
3. Your rating about green initiatives
leading to environmental \/
improvement of the College. I8
6. Your opinion about faculty v
7. Y our opinion about fee structure v~
8. Your opinion about hostel facilities v a
9. How do you rate the courses which \/
are skills oriented
10. How do you rate the courses that you \/
have studied
IE. How do you rate the learning
experience in terms of teaching and \/
learning
12. Your opinion about infrastructure & \//
Lab facilities
13. Your opinion about content learnt in U
relation to your current job
14. Your opinion about library resources N
15: Your opinion about course of study
and its relevance to the real life \/
application
16. Your opinion about project Guidance v
17. Your opinion about quality of \/
support material
18. Your opinion about training &
Placement \/
19. If Industrial visit was part of your
curriculum, how would you rate it?
Please leave this blank if industrial
visit was not part of the curriculum.
20. Your opinion about overall capability
of students passing out of this \/
institution.
21. Your opinion about grievance \/
handling at the College.
22. Overall Rating of the College. S
23. N

Overall rating of academic programs

I1. Feedback About University

1. Would you like to be associated
2. Are you willing to participate in

M‘

with the College as its alumnus? Yes/No
the alumni activities for the development of College? Ymop Rani Government

:l!’nncipal,

College For Women

__Amn’tsar.
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Program you were enrolled in: UG/PG.. 5.7, N B i
Name of Course .. KR LA . oiiiiiisieraasieiaaariainnnes
Year of Graduation.,. 2020 = 30)......L...ceo:
1. Please Tick the appropriate box of your response.
Sr. No. | Attributes Excellent | Very Good (3) | Average | Poor (1)
(5 Good (4) (2)
1. Admission Procedure
2 Alumni Association/Network of old
Friends v
3. Your opinion about canteen facilities v/
4, Your opinion about College v
ambience
5. Your rating about green initiatives
leading to environmental \/
improvement of the College.
6. Your opinion about faculty v
7. Your opinion about fee structure v
8. Y our opinion about hostel facilities v’
9. How do you rate the courses which g
are skills oriented
10. How do you rate the courses that you
have studied \/
11. How do you rate the learning
experience in terms of teaching and ‘/
learning
12. Your opinion about infrastructure & »
Lab facilities
13 Your opinion about content learnt in %
relation to your current job
14, Your opinion about library resources v
15. Your opinion about course of study
and its relevance to the real life /
application
16. Y our opinion about project Guidance o
17. Your opinion about quality of
support material \/
18. Your opinion about training &
Placement \/
19. If Industrial visit was part of your
curriculum, how would you rate it? \/
Please leave this blank if industrial
visit was not part of the curriculum.
20. Your opinion about overall capability
of students passing out of this v
institution.
21. Your opinion about grievance '\/
handling at the College.
22. Overall Rating of the College. v
23. Overall rating of academic programs v~

I1. Feedback About University

1. Would you like to be associated with the College as its alumnus? Yes/No
2. Are you willing to participate in the

Mt

v

A
olkoge a v Oﬁ/(
alumni activities for the development of CollegeéYw‘No Pri

. rinci
aroop Ranj Governm’;?':t"

College For Women
Amritsar.

-



w
Program you were enrolled in; UG/PG
Name of Course M&B‘b M
Year of Graduation... 2029, 202]

1. Please Tick the appropriate box of your response.

022 1814y 00

St Fi

Sr. No. | Attributes Excellent | Very Good (3) | Average | Poor (1)
(5) Good (4) (2)
1. Admission Procedure il
2 Alumni Association/Network of old ;
Friends \/
3. Y our opinion about canteen facilities P
4. Your opinion about College
ambience ‘/
5. Your rating about green initiatives
leading 10 environmental \/
improvement of the College.
6. Y our opinion about faculty A
T Your opinion about fee structure .k
8. Your opinion about hostel facilities i
9, How do you rate the courses which
are skills oriented s
10. How do you rate the courses that you /
have studied
11. How do you rate the learning
experience in terms of teaching and /
learning
12. Your opinion about infrastructure & :
Lab facilities v'
I3 Your opinion about content learnt in /
relation to your current job
14, Your opinion about library resources | "
15. Your opinion about course of study
and its relevance to the real life \/
application
16. Your opinion about project Guidance Vi
17, Your opinion about quality of
support material \/
18. Your opinion about training &
Placement ‘/
19. If Industrial visit was part of your
curriculum, how would you rate it?
Please leave this blank if industrial
visit was not part of the curriculum.
20. Your opinion about overall capability /
of students passing out of this
institution.
21. Your opinion about grievance \/
handling at the College.
22. Overall Rating of the College. i
23 Overall rating of academic programs ik 7
I1. Feedback About University 55~ A 1’}
Principal,

1. Would you like to be associated with the College as its alumnus? Yes/No { :
2. Are you willing to participate in the alumni activities for the development of College? eQH%OP Rani Government

M College For Women

Amritsar.
Mo
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S.R. GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN AMRITSAR

(IQAC)
Program you were enrolled in: UG/PG..... UQ ..........
Name of Course ....... 2 achelua, .6 ....... Pals.....
bl ST T G MGy S ¢ LI e e
y o) | 202,
1. Please Tick the appropriate box of your response.
Sr. No. | Attributes Excellent | Very Good (3) | Average | Poor (1)
(5) Good (4) 2)
1 Admission Procedure Y
2. Alumni Association/Network of old
Friends i '
3. Your opinion about canteen facilities s
4. Your opinion about College
ambience il
5. Your rating about green initiatives
leading to environmental -
improvement of the College.
6. Your opinion about faculty v
7. Your opinion about fee structure o
8. Your opinion about hostel facilities v
9. How do you rate the courses which
are skills oriented o
10. How do you rate the courses that you
have studied 7’
11. How do you rate the learning
experience in terms of teaching and /
learning
12. Your opinion about infrastructure &
Lab facilities u/
13. Your opinion about content learnt in L
relation to your current job
14. Your opinion about library resources o
15. Your opinion about course of study
and its relevance to the real life v
application
16. Your opinion about project Guidance v
17 Your opinion about quality of
support material "/
18. Your opinion about training &
Placement v
19. If Industrial visit was part of your
curriculum, how would you rate it?
Please leave this blank if industrial
visit was not part of the curriculum.
20. Your opinion about overall capability
of students passing out of this v
institution.
21. Your opinion about grievance o
handling at the College.
22. Overall Rating of the College. 7
23. Overall rating of academic programs il =
-
II. Feedback About University %’Kﬂ \ )3
2T :
1. Would you like to be associated with the College as its alumnus? Yes/No ngop Rani G P fincipal,
2. Are you willing to participate in the alumni activities for the development of College? Yes/No Oﬂege Fg;’%nment
Omen
Lol Anmrritsar,

ot
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S.R. GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN AMRITSAR
(IQAC)

Program you were enrolled in: UGIPG ...... Wa........
Name of Course l{g

Year of Graduation... 20 20.7.. o 150 e Sl R S

. -

1. Please Tick the appropriate box of your response.

Sr. No. | Attributes Excellent | Very Good (3) | Average | Poor (1)
(5) Good (4) (2)
1. Admission Procedure Rt
2, Alumni Association/Network of old
Friends ¥ il
3. Y our opinion about canteen facilities L=
4. Your opinion about College
ambience ™
5i Your rating about green initiatives
leading 10 environmental \/
improvement of the College.
6. Your opinion about faculty o il
7 Your opinion about fee structure 7
8. Your opinion about hostel facilities o
9. How do you rate the courses which
are skills oriented S
10. How do you rate the courses that you
have studied \/
11. How do you rate the learning
experience in terms of teaching and
learning \/
12. Your opinion about infrastructure &
Lab facilities § L7
13: Your opinion about content learnt in
relation to your current job Rt
14. Your opinion about library resources | \—"
15. Your opinion about course of study
and its relevance to the real life AL
application
16. Your opinion about project Guidance L
i Your opinion about quality of
support material \-/
18. Your opinion about training &
Placement N
19. If Industrial visit was part of your
curriculum, how would you rate it?
Please leave this blank if industrial
visit was not part of the curriculum.
20. Your opinion about overall capability
of students passing out of this ‘/
institution.
20 Your opinion about grievance
handling at the College. "
22. Overall Rating of the College. T
23. Overall rating of academic programs | _~ g )}
11. Feedback About University . W
1. Would you like to b d with the C al o %'pa.
. Would you like to be associated with the College as its alumnus? o : Government
2. Are you willing to participate in the alumni activities for the development of cOnege?‘iémftPP Rani Gove

College For Women
W{\/ Amritsar.



